
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   California Baptist 282  296  282       860  -4 
2  1  2   South Florida 284  292  290       866  +2 
6  T3  3   Western Kentucky  290  290  288       868  +4 

T4  T3  4   Tulane  289  291  291       871  +7 
11  6  5   Southern Mississippi 299  282  291       872  +8 
T8  7  6   Houston Baptist 292  293  289       874  +10 
3  T3  7   Lamar  288  292  295       875  +11 

T4  T8  8   South Alabama 289  298  293       880  +16 
T8  T8  9   Stetson  292  295  294       881  +17 
7  T8  10   Little Rock  291  296  300       887  +23 

15  T13  11   Georgia State  305  294  295       894  +30 
10  11  12   Arkansas State  298  295  302       895  +31 

T12  T13  13   McNeese State  300  299  298       897  +33 
T12  12  14   UAB 300  297  305       902  +38 
14  15  T15   ULM 302  304  308       914  +50 
17  17  T15   Alabama State Univ. 311  307  296       914  +50 
16  16  17   UT Arlington 306  308  306       920  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Mary Joiner  Western Kentucky  71   68  69       208  -8   
T10 T2   Kaity Cummings  Houston Baptist  69   74  69       212  -4   
T6 T2   Erica Wang  California Baptist  70   72  70       212  -4   
4 T2   Ramya Meerakshisundaran  South Florida  69   71  72       212  -4   

T10 5   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  70   73  70       213  -3   
1 T6   Hanna Kiefer  Stetson  68   68  78       214  -2   

T10 T6   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  71   72  71       214  -2   
T6 T6   Emelie Blennow  Little Rock  69   73  72       214  -2   
T2 T6   Elodie Chapelet  Lamar  71   68  75       214  -2   
T10 T6   Samantha Martirez  California Baptist  70   73  71       214  -2   
T10 T11   Bailey Tyree  Western Kentucky  69   74  72       215  -1   
T18 T11   Abbie Smee  Western Kentucky  72   73  70       215  -1   
T10 T11   Julie Baker  Southern Mississippi  74   69  72       215  -1   
T6 T11   Sadie Dewinton-Davies  South Florida  72   70  73       215  -1   
T18 T11   Jocelyn Chee  California Baptist  70   75  70       215  -1   
5 T16   Grayson Gladden  Arkansas State  74   67  75       216  E   

T10 T16   Laura Munoz  Tulane  71   72  73       216  E   
T18 18   Lexi Brooks  Houston Baptist  74   71  72       217  +1   
T6 T19   Riley Issac  McNeese State  72   70  76       218  +2   
T24 T19   Henriette Syr  Southern Mississippi  76   70  72       218  +2   
T49 T19   Harmanprit Kaur  Georgia State  78   73  67       218  +2   
T34 T19   Sarah May  Stetson  74   74  70       218  +2   
T30 T19   Natalia Villavicencio  South Florida  70   77  71       218  +2   
T24 T24   Kenna Hughes *  UAB  73   73  73       219  +3   
T34 T24   Yifei Wang  California Baptist  72   76  71       219  +3   
T34 T24   Justine Lauer  Stetson  71   77  71       219  +3   
T18 T24   Shani White  ULM  74   71  74       219  +3   
T34 T28   Valentina Haupt  Southern Mississippi  80   68  72       220  +4   
T24 T28   Eva Martinez  Lamar  71   75  74       220  +4   
T34 T28   Isabella Cardenas  Tulane  74   74  72       220  +4   
T18 T31   Emma Berlin  Georgia State  74   71  76       221  +5   
T41 T31   Laura Pasalodos Barcelo  Lamar  70   79  72       221  +5   
T24 T31   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  70   76  75       221  +5   
T49 T34   Kristyna Abrahamova  California Baptist  75   76  71       222  +6   
T49 T34   Sara Zrnikova  Houston Baptist  75   76  71       222  +6   
T18 T34   Tilde Bocker  Little Rock  74   71  77       222  +6   
T41 T37   Jacqueline Twitty  South Florida  74   75  74       223  +7   
T30 T37   Nele Mattner  South Alabama  72   75  76       223  +7   
T30 T37   Chloe Howard  Georgia State  73   74  76       223  +7   
T34 T37   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  75   73  75       223  +7   
T24 T37   MacKenzie Peyton *  South Alabama  74   72  77       223  +7   
T10 T42   Maria Donado  UAB  71   72  81       224  +8   
T41 T42   Carson Racich  Lamar  76   73  75       224  +8   
T49 T44   Malena Austerslatt  Little Rock  72   79  74       225  +9   

T41 T44   Kendall Johnson  UAB  74   75  76       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T44   Maria Garcia  McNeese State  77   75  73       225  +9   
T49 T44   Kei Harris  Alabama State Univ.  78   73  74       225  +9   
T47 T48   Karlei Hemler  McNeese State  75   75  76       226  +10   
T49 T48   Madigan Murray  UT Arlington  76   75  75       226  +10   
T58 T48   Olivia Schmidt  Arkansas State  72   80  74       226  +10   
T34 T48   Alisa Chong  Houston Baptist  74   74  78       226  +10   
T30 T48   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  73   74  79       226  +10   
T49 T48   Tia Teiniketo  UAB  76   75  75       226  +10   
T49 T48   Cassidy Evreniadis  Southern Mississippi  76   75  75       226  +10   
T24 T48   Abigail Adams  UT Arlington  72   74  80       226  +10   
T58 T56   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  78   74  75       227  +11   
T41 T56   Miranda Holt  Southern Mississippi  73   76  78       227  +11   
T67 T56   Lexi Worrell  South Alabama  77   77  73       227  +11   
T47 T56   Tiffany Nguyen  Houston Baptist  76   74  77       227  +11   
T58 T60   Beth Ann Compton  Arkansas State  75   77  76       228  +12   
T41 T60   Sophie Stone  South Florida  73   76  79       228  +12   
T49 T60   Marisa Marquez *  Arkansas State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T71 T63   Stephanie Banach  Lamar  79   76  74       229  +13   
T73 T63   Anika Hovda  McNeese State  76   80  73       229  +13   
T77 T63   Jade Sanders  Alabama State Univ.  78   79  72       229  +13   
T58 T63   Sydney Scraba  Little Rock  76   76  77       229  +13   
T64 T67   Megan Clarke  Western Kentucky  78   75  77       230  +14   
T64 T67   Aracelly Jimenez Rios  Arkansas State  77   76  77       230  +14   
T58 T69   Scarlett Eaton  ULM  78   74  80       232  +16   
T73 T69   Meghan McLean  Stetson  80   76  76       232  +16   
81 T69   Sydney Garber  UT Arlington  79   79  74       232  +16   

T73 T69   Maria Blasco  Georgia State  80   76  76       232  +16   
T67 T69   Lexie Dawson  UAB  79   75  78       232  +16   
T77 74   Mack Bailey  Alabama State Univ.  79   78  76       233  +17   
T86 T75   Abigail Pederson  Alabama State Univ.  76   84  74       234  +18   
T67 T75   Caroline Cavin *  Western Kentucky  78   76  80       234  +18   
T82 T75   Olivia Landberg  ULM  78   81  75       234  +18   
T64 T75   Thea Wakeford-Wesmann  Little Rock  77   76  81       234  +18   
T82 T79   Stephenie Fowler  UAB  80   79  76       235  +19   
T71 T79   Maria Jose Atristain Vega  Arkansas State  80   75  80       235  +19   
T73 T79   Jahaanvie Walia  ULM  74   82  79       235  +19   
T88 82   Emma McCloskey *  Stetson  80   81  75       236  +20   
T67 T83   Sharmaine Rapisura  ULM  76   78  83       237  +21   
T82 T83   Kate Tran  UT Arlington  79   80  78       237  +21   
T82 T83   Marina Martinez *  McNeese State  83   76  78       237  +21   
T88 86   Lizzie Loy  Western Kentucky  80   81  77       238  +22   
92 T87   Elizabeth Jackson  Stetson  79   83  77       239  +23   

T88 T87   Isabel Huntsman  McNeese State  82   79  78       239  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T87   Petra Duran  Georgia State  85   76  78       239  +23   
T77 T87   Sofia Goicoechea *  Tulane  72   85  82       239  +23   
T86 91   Abbie Cantwell *  Tulane  80   80  80       240  +24   
T77 92   Shania Jones  Alabama State Univ.  80   77  84       241  +25   
93 93   Connor Howard  UT Arlington  86   84  79       249  +33   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 California Baptist 282 296 282 860

T2 Erica Wang (1) 70 72 70 212

T6 Samantha Martirez (2) 70 73 71 214

T11 Jocelyn Chee (3) 70 75 70 215

T24 Yifei Wang (4) 72 76 71 219

T34 Kristyna Abrahamova (5) 75 76 71 222

2 South Florida 284 292 290 866

T2 Ramya Meerakshisundaran (3) 69 71 72 212

T11 Sadie Dewinton-Davies (5) 72 70 73 215

T19 Natalia Villavicencio (1) 70 77 71 218

T37 Jacqueline Twitty (2) 74 75 74 223

T60 Sophie Stone (4) 73 76 79 228

3 Western Kentucky 290 290 288 868

1 Mary Joiner (1) 71 68 69 208

T11 Bailey Tyree (2) 69 74 72 215

T11 Abbie Smee (5) 72 73 70 215

T67 Megan Clarke (4) 78 75 77 230

86 Lizzie Loy (3) 80 81 77 238

4 Tulane 289 291 291 871

T6 Jennifer Rosenberg (2) 71 72 71 214

T16 Laura Munoz (5) 71 72 73 216

T28 Isabella Cardenas (1) 74 74 72 220

T37 Haydyn Gibson (3) 75 73 75 223

T48 Gabrielle Correia (4) 73 74 79 226

5 Southern Mississippi 299 282 291 872

T11 Julie Baker (4) 74 69 72 215

T19 Henriette Syr (2) 76 70 72 218

T28 Valentina Haupt (1) 80 68 72 220

T48 Cassidy Evreniadis (5) 76 75 75 226

T56 Miranda Holt (3) 73 76 78 227

6 Houston Baptist 292 293 289 874

T2 Kaity Cummings (1) 69 74 69 212

18 Lexi Brooks (3) 74 71 72 217

T34 Sara Zrnikova (4) 75 76 71 222

T48 Alisa Chong (2) 74 74 78 226

T56 Tiffany Nguyen (5) 76 74 77 227

7 Lamar 288 292 295 875

T6 Elodie Chapelet (1) 71 68 75 214

T28 Eva Martinez (3) 71 75 74 220

T31 Laura Pasalodos Barcelo (2) 70 79 72 221

T42 Carson Racich (4) 76 73 75 224

T63 Stephanie Banach (5) 79 76 74 229

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 South Alabama 289 298 293 880

5 Julie Hovland (1) 70 73 70 213

T31 Siti Shaari (3) 70 76 75 221

T37 Nele Mattner (4) 72 75 76 223

T56 Lexi Worrell (2) 77 77 73 227

T56 Caroline Berge (5) 78 74 75 227

9 Stetson 292 295 294 881

T6 Hanna Kiefer (4) 68 68 78 214

T19 Sarah May (3) 74 74 70 218

T24 Justine Lauer (1) 71 77 71 219

T69 Meghan McLean (2) 80 76 76 232

T87 Elizabeth Jackson (5) 79 83 77 239

10 Little Rock 291 296 300 887

T6 Emelie Blennow (1) 69 73 72 214

T34 Tilde Bocker (2) 74 71 77 222

T44 Malena Austerslatt (5) 72 79 74 225

T63 Sydney Scraba (4) 76 76 77 229

T75 Thea Wakeford-Wesmann (3) 77 76 81 234

11 Georgia State 305 294 295 894

T19 Harmanprit Kaur (3) 78 73 67 218

T31 Emma Berlin (2) 74 71 76 221

T37 Chloe Howard (1) 73 74 76 223

T69 Maria Blasco (4) 80 76 76 232

T87 Petra Duran (5) 85 76 78 239

12 Arkansas State 298 295 302 895

T16 Grayson Gladden (1) 74 67 75 216

T48 Olivia Schmidt (4) 72 80 74 226

T60 Beth Ann Compton (2) 75 77 76 228

T67 Aracelly Jimenez Rios (5) 77 76 77 230

T79 Maria Jose Atristain Vega (3) 80 75 80 235

13 McNeese State 300 299 298 897

T19 Riley Issac (1) 72 70 76 218

T44 Maria Garcia (2) 77 75 73 225

T48 Karlei Hemler (3) 75 75 76 226

T63 Anika Hovda (4) 76 80 73 229

T87 Isabel Huntsman (5) 82 79 78 239

14 UAB 300 297 305 902

T42 Maria Donado (1) 71 72 81 224

T44 Kendall Johnson (2) 74 75 76 225

T48 Tia Teiniketo (3) 76 75 75 226

T69 Lexie Dawson (5) 79 75 78 232

T79 Stephenie Fowler (4) 80 79 76 235

T15 ULM 302 304 308 914

T24 Shani White (2) 74 71 74 219

T69 Scarlett Eaton (3) 78 74 80 232

T75 Olivia Landberg (4) 78 81 75 234

T79 Jahaanvie Walia (1) 74 82 79 235

T83 Sharmaine Rapisura (5) 76 78 83 237

T15 Alabama State Univ. 311 307 296 914

T44 Kei Harris (1) 78 73 74 225

T63 Jade Sanders (5) 78 79 72 229

74 Mack Bailey (4) 79 78 76 233

T75 Abigail Pederson (3) 76 84 74 234

92 Shania Jones (2) 80 77 84 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 UT Arlington 306 308 306 920

T48 Abigail Adams (2) 72 74 80 226

T48 Madigan Murray (3) 76 75 75 226

T69 Sydney Garber (1) 79 79 74 232

T83 Kate Tran (4) 79 80 78 237

93 Connor Howard (5) 86 84 79 249

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Kenna Hughes (UAB) 73 73 73 219

T37 MacKenzie Peyton (South Alabama) 74 72 77 223

T60 Marisa Marquez (Arkansas State ) 75 76 77 228

T75 Caroline Cavin (Western Kentucky ) 78 76 80 234

82 Emma McCloskey (Stetson ) 80 81 75 236

T83 Marina Martinez (McNeese State ) 83 76 78 237

T87 Sofia Goicoechea (Tulane ) 72 85 82 239

91 Abbie Cantwell (Tulane ) 80 80 80 240
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Par 3 Scoring
H. Kaur GA State 2.75 -3 
C. Berge So Alabama 2.83 -2 
E. Chapelet Lamar 2.83 -2 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 2.83 -2 
G. Gladden Ark. St. 2.83 -2 
L. Brooks HBU 2.83 -2 
J. Baker So. Miss. 2.83 -2 
N. Villavicencio USF 2.83 -2 
K. Hughes UAB 2.83 -2 
J. Lauer Stetson 2.83 -2 
T. Bocker Litt. Rock 2.83 -2 
R. Meerakshisundara USF 2.92 -1 
S. Rapisura ULM 2.92 -1 
K. Harris Alabama St 2.92 -1 
S. Fowler UAB 2.92 -1 
S. May Stetson 2.92 -1 
K. Hemler McNeese 2.92 -1 
M. Peyton So Alabama 2.92 -1 
A. Smee W Kentucky 2.92 -1 
S. Martirez Cal Bapt 2.92 -1 
M. Marquez Ark. St. 3.00 E 
O. Landberg ULM 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Cummings HBU 3.87 -4 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 3.90 -3 
S. Dewinton-Davies USF 3.90 -3 
E. Blennow Litt. Rock 3.93 -2 
E. Wang Cal Bapt 3.97 -1 
R. Meerakshisundara USF 3.97 -1 
J. Rosenberg Tulane 3.97 -1 
J. Chee Cal Bapt 4.00 E 
B. Tyree W Kentucky 4.00 E 
A. Smee W Kentucky 4.00 E 
J. Hovland So Alabama 4.00 E 
L. Munoz Tulane 4.00 E 
J. Baker So. Miss. 4.03 +1 
E. Martinez Lamar 4.03 +1 
S. May Stetson 4.07 +2 
L. Pasalodos Barcel Lamar 4.07 +2 
L. Brooks HBU 4.07 +2 
S. Martirez Cal Bapt 4.07 +2 
V. Haupt So. Miss. 4.07 +2 
R. Issac McNeese 4.10 +3 
G. Gladden Ark. St. 4.10 +3 
M. Donado UAB 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Kiefer Stetson 4.50 -6 
S. Zrnikova HBU 4.58 -5 
S. White ULM 4.58 -5 
E. Chapelet Lamar 4.58 -5 
B. Tyree W Kentucky 4.67 -4 
J. Hovland So Alabama 4.67 -4 
S. Shaari So Alabama 4.75 -3 
Y. Wang Cal Bapt 4.75 -3 
S. Martirez Cal Bapt 4.75 -3 
M. Joiner W Kentucky 4.75 -3 
E. Wang Cal Bapt 4.75 -3 
H. Syr So. Miss. 4.83 -2 
L. Worrell So Alabama 4.83 -2 
E. Blennow Litt. Rock 4.83 -2 
B. Compton Ark. St. 4.83 -2 
R. Meerakshisundara USF 4.83 -2 
J. Chee Cal Bapt 4.83 -2 
G. Correia Tulane 4.83 -2 
A. Hovda McNeese 4.83 -2 
K. Abrahamova Cal Bapt 4.83 -2 
K. Hughes UAB 4.92 -1 
E. Martinez Lamar 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
H. Kiefer Stetson 2
S. Shaari So Alabama 1

Birdies 
E. Wang Cal Bapt 14
M. Joiner W Kentucky 14
K. Hughes UAB 12
J. Lauer Stetson 11
K. Cummings HBU 11
B. Tyree W Kentucky 10
E. Chapelet Lamar 10
S. Martirez Cal Bapt 10
N. Villavicencio USF 10
J. Hovland So Alabama 10
J. Baker So. Miss. 10
I. Cardenas Tulane 10
T. Bocker Litt. Rock 10
R. Meerakshisundaran USF 10
J. Chee Cal Bapt 10
E. Berlin GA State 9
C. Evreniadis So. Miss. 9
A. Adams UTA 9
H. Kiefer Stetson 9
K. Hemler McNeese 9
H. Syr So. Miss. 9
G. Gladden Ark. St. 9

Pars 
L. Pasalodos Barcelo Lamar 44
L. Munoz Tulane 43
J. Rosenberg Tulane 43
S. Dewinton-Davies USF 41
S. May Stetson 40
V. Haupt So. Miss. 40
S. Eaton ULM 40
E. Blennow Litt. Rock 39
S. Shaari So Alabama 39
S. White ULM 39
A. Smee W Kentucky 39
A. Chong HBU 39
J. Twitty USF 39
M. Austerslatt Litt. Rock 39
Y. Wang Cal Bapt 39
T. Nguyen HBU 38
R. Meerakshisundaran USF 38
T. Teiniketo UAB 38
H. Kaur GA State 38
J. Hovland So Alabama 38
L. Brooks HBU 38
O. Landberg ULM 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 75.03 93

2 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 75.17 93

3 Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 75.06 93

 

Total Average Scores
Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate 75.09 279

 

Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course: Magnolia Grove - USA Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 387     11 60 20 2   

2 3 168     9 70 13 1   

3 4 347     12 63 17 1   

4 5 496   1 12 58 21 1   

5 4 378     8 59 19 6 1 

6 5 484     18 56 16 1 2 

7 4 369     10 53 23 7   

8 3 163     10 70 12 1   

9 4 349     7 61 21 3 1 

10 4 374     6 42 41 1 3 

11 4 364     11 66 14 2   

12 4 371     12 67 12 2   

13 5 508     11 64 14 4   

14 3 157     10 65 15 3   

15 4 375     12 54 22 5   

16 5 476     7 64 18 3 1 

17 3 168     12 61 18 2   

18 4 382     3 59 27 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 374 +0.49 

18 4 382 +0.35 

7 4 369 +0.29 

5 4 378 +0.28 

9 4 349 +0.27 

15 4 375 +0.22 

16 5 476 +0.22 

1 4 387 +0.14 

13 5 508 +0.12 

14 3 157 +0.12 

17 3 168 +0.11 

4 5 496 +0.10 

3 4 347 +0.08 

11 4 364 +0.08 

2 3 168 +0.06 

6 5 484 +0.06 

8 3 163 +0.04 

12 4 371 +0.04 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16073&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 349 +0.62 

15 4 375 +0.39 

10 4 374 +0.33 

12 4 371 +0.29 

17 3 168 +0.27 

7 4 369 +0.27 

5 4 378 +0.22 

1 4 387 +0.14 

18 4 382 +0.13 

11 4 364 +0.13 

8 3 163 +0.10 

16 5 476 +0.10 

3 4 347 +0.09 

14 3 157 +0.08 

13 5 508 +0.05 

4 5 496 +0.04 

2 3 168 -0.08 

6 5 484 -0.13 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 374 +0.56 

9 4 349 +0.49 

11 4 364 +0.39 

1 4 387 +0.32 

15 4 375 +0.25 

7 4 369 +0.23 

18 4 382 +0.23 

8 3 163 +0.19 

12 4 371 +0.17 

17 3 168 +0.15 

5 4 378 +0.14 

2 3 168 +0.12 

14 3 157 +0.11 

13 5 508 +0.05 

4 5 496 +0.04 

6 5 484 -0.04 

3 4 347 -0.09 

16 5 476 -0.14 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 374 +0.49 

18 4 382 +0.35 

7 4 369 +0.29 

5 4 378 +0.28 

9 4 349 +0.27 

15 4 375 +0.22 

16 5 476 +0.22 

1 4 387 +0.14 

13 5 508 +0.12 

14 3 157 +0.12 

17 3 168 +0.11 

4 5 496 +0.10 

11 4 364 +0.08 

3 4 347 +0.08 

2 3 168 +0.06 

6 5 484 +0.06 

8 3 163 +0.04 

12 4 371 +0.04 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 387     33 167 69 10   

2 3 168     39 195 41 4   

3 4 347     40 196 40 2 1 

4 5 496   1 44 179 48 6 1 

5 4 378     22 191 55 8 3 

6 5 484   2 60 176 32 5 4 

7 4 369     31 164 65 18 1 

8 3 163     33 187 55 3 1 

9 4 349     13 152 92 18 4 

10 4 374     14 140 111 10 4 

11 4 364     26 183 60 9 1 

12 4 371     35 170 66 8   

13 5 508     46 177 45 11   

14 3 157     33 192 47 7   

15 4 375     27 167 67 16 2 

16 5 476     45 181 47 4 2 

17 3 168     26 185 61 7   

18 4 382     20 188 59 10 2 
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